
Martin Luther King Jr. Community Center 

2024 Cultural Events 

Books & Beverages (MLK Library) 

Taste of Soul  

AIDS Walk South Dallas  

Spring Extravaganza 

Remembrance Service 

Volunteer Appreciation/Mix & Mingle 

A Magnificent Mom’s Day Experience 

Juneteenth Walk & Festival Celebration 

Community Day of Giving 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 @ 10am-12pm 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 @ 11am 

Saturday, March 23, 2024 @ 8am 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 @ 11am-1pm 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ 4:45pm 

Saturday, April 27, 2024  @ 11am 

Saturday, May 11, 2024  @ 10am 

Saturday, June 15, 2024   @ 8am 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 @ 10am 

Journey Next Steps  (LIRA)  

Back to School Festival  

Saturday, July 13, 2024  @ 10am  

Saturday, August TBA, 2024 @ 10am

Hispanic Heritage Festival 

Harambee Festival 

Treat the Building 

Day of the Dead Festival 

Day of Dignity 

Thanksgiving Baskets Drive Thru 

Winter Warm-Up Drive Thru  

Saturday, October TBA, 2024  @ 10am 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 @ 10am 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 @ 10am 

Friday, November 1, 2024 6pm 

Saturday, November 2, 2024  @ 10 am    

Saturday, November 23, 2024 @ 10am 

Saturday, December 21, 2024 @ 10am 




